
Eli is unique yet utterly usable. A flush mount in soft black or soft white is surrounded by a ring of patina brass and 
adorned with matching decorative round knobs creating a beautiful two-tone effect. LED light flows through the etched 
glass diffuser for a soft, clean glow.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

3.50"
12.00"
0.00"
0.00"

12.00lb

11.00"

DIMENSIONS

PATINA BRASS AND SOFT OFF BLACK
(PBR/SFB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included Yes
Socket Type INTEGRATED LED
Bulb 1 1 - 10 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 15" x 15" x 8"
Carton 1 Weight 7lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating ETL Damp

ELI
C8312-PBR/SFB
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